∗∗
How to Order
SYJ7 2
SYJ7 4
1
2
3
4

SYJ7000-22-2
SY114-lll
How to Order Pilot Valve Assembly
5 G
24V DC
12V DC
6V DC
5V DC
3V DC
100V AC50/60Hz
200V AC50/60Hz
110V AC50/60Hz
[115V AC50/60Hz]
220V AC50/60Hz
[230V AC50/60Hz]
 : SY100-30-4A-
 : SY100-30-1A-
 : SY100-30-2A-
 : SY100-30-3A-
 : SY100-30A
—
6
10
15
20
25
30
50
300mm
600mm
1000mm
1500mm
2000mm
2500mm
3000mm
5000mm
Aluminum
die cast
Rc1/8
Rc1/4
A A B
R1 P R2
B
A B
R1 P R2
R1 P R2
 (This construction shows a closed center.)
—
2 position single 2 position double
3 position closed center/exhaust center/pressure center
3 position closed center
3 position exhaust center
3 position pressure center
Component Parts
No.